151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
70
160
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
177

PERICO
PEROGLIO
PERRI
PEZZALI
PICCINO
PICINOLI
PISTOLESI
PORCARI
DI COMO
PRECAZZINI
RESTA
RIVA
ROLLA
ROSSI
RUBINI
RUGGIERO
RUSSO
RUSSO

SALMISTRARO

SALVATI
SAMPIERI

SANTAMARIA

SANTICIOLI
SEBASTIANI
SEMILIA

DAVIDE
MARTA
FEDERICA
IRENE
SERENA
SARA
ALESSANDRA
MICHELA
MARTINA
FRANCESCA
ROBERTA
ELENA
GIULIA BENEDETTA
GIULIA
GIACOMO FEDERICO
CLAUDIA
DAVIDE
SILVIA
STEFANO
CRISTINA
MARIA
YLENIA
CORINNE
MARIO
CASSANDRA

16.02.2022
16.02.2022
16.02.2022
16.02.2022
16.02.2022
16.02.2022
16.02.2022
16.02.2022
16.02.2022
17.02.2022
17.02.2022
17.02.2022
17.02.2022
17.02.2022
17.02.2022
17.02.2022
17.02.2022
18.02.2022
18.02.2022
18.02.2022
18.02.2022
18.02.2022
18.02.2022
18.02.2022
18.02.2022

14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30
14,30



